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Fecha Listado: 03/07/2015
Hora Listado: 15:38:19

- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
GRAL. HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
1 TUDEL SUBIRA, ROGER RAIMAT
2 GIRBAU TANTINA, JOEL RAIMAT
CASANELLA MARTINEZ, CRISTIN RAIMAT
JOVER ROIG, DAVID RAIMAT
5 DUART BARBER, JOAN RAIMAT

10

13

16

19

26

30

35

40

46

51

54

FIGUERES LAPENA, MARTA FEDERACION CATA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL RAIMAT

VEA BALONA, GERARD RAIMAT
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA RAIMAT
ESMATGES RIU, ALEJANDRO RAIMAT
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN RAIMAT
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE Ma. RAIMAT
LEE PARK, HYANG-JA RAIMAT
QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO RAIMAT
CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO RAIMAT
RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCI  RAIMAT
BANERES GASOL, ROBERTO RAIMAT
PANO MAYNAR, ENRIQUE FEDERACION ARAG
PARK, CHAE SUN RAIMAT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI RAIMAT
Pl POCURULL, ANDRES RAIMAT
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBE  RAIMAT
PENA ZALDIVAR, GUILLERMO RAIMAT
BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT RAIMAT
GOMEZ CORISCO, ISABEL RAIMAT
CAMACHO ESPINOSA, JOAN RAIMAT
GODIA SANS, ANTONIA RAIMAT
GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS RAIMAT
NADAL TARRAGONA, ROBERT RAIMAT
RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD RAIMAT
CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOS RAIMAT
ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI RAIMAT
PONS SELLART, ESTER FEDERACION CATA
BATLLE SOLE, JOSE RAIMAT
ROJO PIQUE, CARLOS RAIMAT
DURANO PAIRO, JOSE RAIMAT

ROSELLO CABRERA, JOSE MARIA  RAIMAT
MOLINA PEREZ, KIKO FEDERACION CATA

PERPINYA ROMA, ALBERT RAIMAT
LAVERGNE GODIA, ROBERT RAIMAT
NACHSHON MOSCATEL, ABBY FEDERACION CATA

SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT RAIMAT
PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO RAIMAT
MORENO ARANDA, MARIA CARMEN FEDERACION CATA

ALONSO QUEVEDO, JOSEFA RAIMAT
JARDI MARTI, RAMON RAIMAT
GUIU ESTANGUI, CARLES RAIMAT
ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIA FEDERACION CATA
MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL RAIMAT
FILELLA BELLMUNT, MONTSE RAIMAT

GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO RAIMAT
REIG MASANA, JOSE M? FEDERACION CATA

CLARAMUNT ARQUE, ANTONI RAIMAT
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM RAIMAT
ROJO BARRULL, JOSE-LUIS RAIMAT
VALERO ORIOL, MANUEL FRANCI ES TURO
PENA SAEZ, LUIS RAIMAT

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

14,3
2,5

2,9

10,2
24,3
255
5,0

10,1
15,8
0,6
8,4

13,1
7,0

13,2
17,4
6,1

12,0
27,4
438

10,5
14,4
19,7
20,2
17,6
18,7
17,0
14,9
32,2
36,0
8,3

14,7
19,5
17,6
24.4
2,4

4,9

15,9
20,0
28,1
12,1
14,3
18,8
19,1
19,7
21,1
42

5,2

13,5
237
28,5
14,4
18,0
17,9
7,5

12,7
18,4
20,1

13,1
2,2
2,6
9,6
23,5
24,7
4,8
9,9
15,5

4,9
10,6

17,1
15,0
31,7
32,2
8,4

14,8
19,6
17,7
24,5
2,5

5,0

16,0
20,1

12,2
14,4
18,9
19,2
19,8
21,2
43

5,3

13,6
23,8
28,7
14,5
18,1
18,0
7,6

12,8
18,5
20,2
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12
28
32
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15
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20
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14
30
5

12
16
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23
23
24
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9

17
22
23
28
3

6

18
23
30
14
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5

6

15
27
35
16
20
20
8

14
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23

13
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23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT
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Fecha Listado: 03/07/2015
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- Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
GRAL. HANDICAP (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO RAIMAT
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA RAIMAT
SANJUAN MORAN, JORDI RAIMAT

61 MELGOSA ALONSO, ISAAC RAIMAT
TORRELLES PLA, JOSEP MARIA RAIMAT
SALLES BOADA, M2 TERESA RAIMAT
CORTES TORRENTO, RAMON JUAN FEDERACION CATA

65 FERNANDEZ RIBERA, FRANCISCO
TEIXIDO CIMIANO, FERNANDO RAIMAT
MUNOZ PUIGDEMASA, JOSEP RAIMAT
BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL RAIMAT

69 PEDREIRA REY, JOSE RAIMAT
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA RAIMAT

71 GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON RAIMAT
BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN

73 PON BOTARDA, JOSE RAIMAT

74 RIBES GODIA, JAUME RAIMAT

FEDERACION CATA

FEDERACION CATA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu 12 22 32

18,3
17,7
25,3
13,8
13,8
22,7
36,0
8,3

9,4

17,2
21,9
14,3
16,5
14,3
19,3
11,4
18,2

18,4
17,8
25,4
13,9
13,9
22,8

8,4
9,5

17,3
22,0
14,4
16,6
14,4
19,4
11,5
18,3
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13Vuelta
42 TOT
3 23 26 26
3 23 26 26
4 29 26 26
3 16 25 25
3 16 25 25
4 29 25 25
5 30 25 25
2 9 24 24
2 11 24 24
3 19 24 24
4 25 24 24
3 16 22 22
3 21 22 22
3 16 21 21
4 22 21 21
2 13 19 19
3 21 18 18



